FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
SPRING 2013 MATH10020-10024: BASIC ALGEBRA
Key: 01/08/2012
FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
IMPORTANT INFO:
Regular Sections:
H1: (52 days) 1/14/2013 to 3/6/2013
   Last day to add/drop: 1/19/2013

End: 4/19/2013
**Open the repeat sections about 1 week before H2 starts.**
Section Numbering System:
H1  001-020
H2  101-120 (+ 100 from corresponding H1)
OL1 021-040 (+ 20 from H1)
H2 Repeat  151-169 (+ 150 from corresponding H1)
FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
SPRING 2013 MATH10020-10024: BASIC ALGEBRA
Key: 01/08/2012
FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
TIME: 7:45am – 9:25am
DAYS: MW
INSTRUCTOR: CANCELLED – was Joe Minerovic
1A)                         H1           Max: 0 2A)                       H2            Max: 0
10021 – 001
CRN: 18767
10022 - 101
CRN: 19236
10022 – 001
CRN: 18827
10023 - 101
CRN: 19302
10023 – 001
CRN: 18883
10024 - 101
CRN: 19371
10024 - 001
CRN: 18946
Open Learning 2A)          Repeat Sections
10022 – 021
CRN: 20711                             Max: 25
10021 – 151
CRN: 19184
10023 – 021
CRN: 20723                             Max: 25
10024 – 021
CRN: 20737                             Max: 25
TIME: 9:55am – 11:35am
DAYS: MW
INSTRUCTOR:  Tracy Wallach
1B)                        H1            Max: 240 2B)                        H2           Max: 240
10020 - 002
CRN: 18728
10021 - 102
CRN: 19181
10021 - 002
CRN: 18768
10022 - 102
CRN: 19237
10022 - 002
CRN: 18828
10023 - 102
CRN: 19303
10023 - 002
CRN: 18884
10024 - 102
CRN: 19372
10024 - 002
CRN: 18947
Open Learning 2B)           Repeat Sections
 10021 - 022
CRN: 20708                             Max: 25
10020 - 152
CRN: 19141
 10022 - 022
CRN: 20712                             Max: 25
10023 - 022
CRN: 20724                             Max: 25
10024 - 022
CRN: 20738                             Max: 25
FOR MATH DEPARTMENT USE ONLY
SPRING 2013 MATH10020-10024: BASIC ALGEBRA